Highlights
■■ All-in-one optical measurement
workstation
■■ True real-time response measure-
ments without post-processing
■■ Unparalleled sub-pm displace-
ment resolution
■■ Fast measurement and visualiza-

–10 ... + 65 °C
(14 ... 149 °F)
–10 ... + 65 °C (14 ... 149 °F)
Relative humidity max. 80%, non-condensing
Bright field
objectives
Magnification Working distance
(WD) mm
Spot diameter
(1/e²) µm
Field of view
mm x mm
A-MOB-001X 1 13 46 10.0 x 7.0
A-MOB-002X 2 34 23 5.1 x 3.5
A-MOB-005X 5 34 9.3 2.0 x 1.4
A-MOB-010X 10 33.5 4.6 1.0 x 0.7
A-MOB-010B-LD 10 48.9 4.6 1.0 x 0.7
A-MOB-020X 20 20 2.3 0.51 x 0.35
A-MOB-050X 50 13 1.4 0.20 x 0.14
A-MOB-100X 100 6 0.8 0.10 x 0.07
Interference
objectives
Magnification Working distance
(WD) mm
Type Field of view
mm x mm
A-IOB-02X5-B 2.5 10.3
Michelson
4.0 x 2.8
A-IOB-005X-B 5 9.3 2.0 x 1.4
A-IOB-010X-B 10 7.4
Mirau
1.0 x 0.7
A-IOB-020X-B 20 4.7 0.51 x 0.35
A-IOB-050X-B 50 3.4 0.20 x 0.14
A-IOB-100X-B 100 2 0.10 x 0.07
5
Out-of-plane measurement
Data acquisition
Video display Live, full field, black & white video image of test object directly incorporated into user